
10:30 a.m. - 7:30 p.m.

New Haven Country Club
160 Hartford Turnpike

Hamden, CT

Directions

�e New Haven Country Club is located at 
160 Hartford Turnpike - Parallel to Lake 

Whitney and directly across from Kildeer 
Road in southern Hamden.

Please fill out registration 
form on reverse side and send 

with payment to:

�e Greater New Haven 
Chamber of Commerce

900 Chapel Street - 10th Floor
New Haven, CT 06510

Fax: (203) 782-4329

www.gnhcc.com

Registration questions
or additional information:

Jenna Adams: (203) 782-4342
jadams@gnhcc.com

A portion of the net proceeds from this 
event will bene	t the GNHCC scholarship 
fund. �is fund has raised over $48,000 to 

support undergraduate students.

Raffle Prizes!

Don’t miss your chance to get your company’s name 
into the hands of fellow business executives! Contact 

Sharon Butler at sbutler@gnhcc.com or one of the 
committee members below to 	nd out how you can 

donate ra�e prizes at this year’s tournament.

Golf Classic Committee
Chair

John Zinno, BlumShapiro: 
(203) 944-8647, jzinno@blumshapiro.com

Co-Vice Chairs
Michael Fatse, RTO Group: 

(203) 254-9544, mikef@rtogroup.com

Michael Valenti, Corserva: 
(203) 641-4807, mikev@corserva.com

Committee Members
Jenna Adams, GNHCC: 

(203) 782-4342, jadams@gnhcc.com

Sharon Butler, GNHCC: 
(203) 782-4310, sbutler@gnhcc.com

Jim Farley, Comcast Business: (203) 885-4915 
james_farley@cable.comcast.com

Laura Feist-Roche, Fresh Concepts, LLC: 
(203) 522-7115, laura@freshconcepts.net

Sally Glick, Chamber Insurance Trust: 
(203) 795-9756, sallyglick@cfr-cit.com

Beth Higgins, BlumShapiro: 
(203) 944-8734, bhiggins@blumshapiro.com

Dyan Kozaczka, Cohen and Wolf, P.C.: 
(203) 298-4066, dkozaczka@cohenandwolf.com

Walter Nester, GNHCC: 
(203) 782-4318, wnester@gnhcc.com

Mike Shiner, Globelé Energy, LLC: 
(203) 799-8200, mshiner@aol.com

Pam Stenger, Bearingstar Insurance: 
(203) 332-8664, pam.stenger@bearingstar.com

Bill Villano, Workforce Alliance: 
(203) 562-7811, wvillano@workforcealliance.biz
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Tournament
Day Schedule

10:30 a.m.   Registration
11:30 a.m.   Cookout Lunch
12:30 p.m.   Shotgun Scramble
  5:30 p.m.   Cocktails & Reception
  6:30 p.m.   Awards Presentation

Registration
Fee of  $275 includes:

•  Golf Shoes  
•  Lunch
•  Greens Fees
•  Cart Rental
•  Gi� Package
•  Reception     
•  Bu�et Dinner
•  Awards

Prizes
Foursome Gross
Foursome Net

Closest to the Pin on all Par 3's
Longest Drive
Hole in One

Hit the Green Contest

GNHCC Scholarship 
Fund Donation

I wish to make an additional donation to the 
scholarship fund in the amount of:

☐ $25      ☐ $50      ☐ $100

Sponsorship Opportunities
Presenting Sponsor               $10,000             
Cocktail Reception Sponsor              $3,000 
Golf Cart Sponsor                         $3,000 
Lunch Sponsor                $3,000 
Corporate Supporters               $1,600
(foursome and banner) 
Beverage Station Sponsor              $1,500 
Water Stations Sponsor               $1,200
Hit �e Green Sponsor               $900  
Banner Sponsors                 $800
Driving Range Sponsor               $500
Tee Sponsors                $250

For current availability of sponsorships, please 
contact Sharon Butler at sbutler@gnhcc.com or 

(203) 782-4310.

Foursome Information
Name:      

Company:     

Email:      

Shoe Size:         ☐ Male    ☐ Female

Handicap:     

Name:      

Company:     

Email:      

Shoe Size:         ☐ Male    ☐ Female

Handicap:     

Name:      

Company:     

Email:      

Shoe Size:         ☐ Male    ☐ Female

Handicap:     

Name:      

Company:     

Email:      

Shoe Size:         ☐ Male    ☐ Female

Handicap:     

Registration Form
Return completed form to Jenna Adams:

jadams@gnhcc.com
☐ $60: Bu�et Dinner Only

# Of dinner guests:          x $60 = Total: $         

Price per golfer: $275
# Of golfers:     x $275 = Total: $  
Sponsorship Type:    
Value: $      
Total Enclosed: $                 

Method of Payment:
☐ Check payable to GNHCC enclosed

Return to: GNHCC, 900 Chapel St. 10th Fl. 
New Haven, CT 06510

☐ MC   ☐ Visa   ☐ AmEx   ☐ Discover
Card #      
Exp. Date:     

Please observe club courtesy:
•  Golf-casual dress: collared shirts, no jeans 

or cargo shorts
•  Hats must be worn with brim facing 

forward
•  Jackets not required for reception
•  Cell phones are not permitted on the 

property
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